NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services	first ( Janton)			
Date In 06/05/2019 10:59	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	by
Reino NA/INC19007903/K4	SAS e-filing				
Veh No SMH 52289	E-mail (within	Shrs. AIC 2krs;			
DOA 03/05/2019 2010	i-Motor Clai		MT/1043321	5-001 7	Kla 1
		(Within: QD 2hr:		7-001	(-3)(-1 ()
OD 11P (Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo		1		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Su				
11 insurer.			0 Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (				ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SLKSST	SA INC	)/Non-INC ( )		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( ) Perio	od: (	)	Cover Type: (	<u>-</u>	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:		
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [No	ote-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ( ) W	arranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000	)()/\$2,000	( )			
General Remarks:-	Contraction		1278 and 200		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]	urtesy Car ( ( )	)			
Injury:				- 2011/00/00	
Date/Time Actions					
WA1903	234	Invoice Prep	paration Checklist	Anit (\$)	Amt (\$)
laimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		Aou on
Priver/Owner:		3) TF : Towing Fe		0/\$45	
Contact No:		4) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey)	\$120 \$30	
ramaged Portion:		For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  6) TR: Re-inspection \$75			
		7) N1 : [dae DA +	SMRT Survey	\$160	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		8) NTUC Additio			
Charge in Charge).		*N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co	Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5 510	
uditors' Comments :-	27	*N7: Post Repa	ir Inspection	\$25	
t. 1:	Part Med a few 1981	THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH	ect Excess Coordination Non INC) against INC	\$5 \$20	
1.2/3;		9) N12: Idae Mob	ile	30	Mary M
		Invoice dated	Fee Charged		A 15 1 184

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/05/2019 10:59
Date Of Accident	03/05/2019 20:10
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 311A CARPARK EXIT ( CLEMENTI AVE 4 )
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMH5228G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHOO YIN YIN
NRIC No	S8385207J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81021868
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81021868
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	1161
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5108597936
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHOO YIN YIN

 Name of Driver
 CHOO YIN YIN

 NRIC No
 \$8385207J

 Date Of Birth
 07/12/1983

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 21/08/2013

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81021868

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-81021868

EMail Address NOEMAIL

**BLK 311A CLEMENTI AVENUE 4** Address

#24-155 121311

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Type Of Accident Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number **SLK5575A** 

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN		Clement TAUEL
- SMH 5208G		
- SMH 5208G SLK5878A		
	× / 8 /	
	(\$	
	S A	
	8 171	
	() Carl	
	3/1/8	
	7	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
Vehicle B	was half way out and	I thought theps no on cowing and stop his
vehicle so I also	proceed, but vehicle 8	anddenty broken and stop his
ins. I houp un	puolale time to mars	t and text outs his pear night
		was not once Mis that might
Dotron of his	vehide 1	V
Jan Jan	Tevile 3	
ECLADATION		
PECLARATION  We declare the foregoing partic	ulars are true in over- recent	(
we decide the foregoing partic	uiais are true in every respect.	
1.12.	111/2	6(5/20
	_ U F	12- 612 120
olicyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
late & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name:
	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.:

Reported on 6/5/2019

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Acc	IDENI DATE: 3 /3 /	_)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(	(20:10)(HH:MM	(1
LOC	ATION: BLK311A Ca.	pape Exit ( C	Lementi Av	e4).
1	DETAILS OF VEHICLE  a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	SMH 52280	5	
	DINSURANCE COMPANY:	01111111111		
	c)POLICY NUMBER:	1	_	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHEN	ICN/F / TURE -		
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHEN	SIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIR	O PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	
	f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MI	DV MAN / LORDY / LIGHT	-	
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MF g) VEHICLE CATEGORY:(PRIVA h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACC		DRCYCLE / OTHERS)	
	TO THE PARTY OF TH	HIJENII TIKAE:		F1009
	TAKE TOU CLAIMING UNDER Y	OUR OWN INCHE ANDE	VEGINOL O D	
	CENSESTATE HARRING	ARTY CLAIM / REPORTING	LESVINO)	V
2.,	TOLIC I HOLDER		ZONEIJ	
	A)NAME:		_(MALE / FEMALE)	
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c)ADDRESS:	CONT	ACT:	
54 57 62	C)ADDRESS:			
ΑΑ	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER A	100.00		
*Ho of passenga	DRIVER	120 POLICY HOLDER	The state of the s	Ti.
(Including disper)	a)NAME:		Marine and the control of the contro	
( )	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONT	(MALE / EEMALE)	010
	c)ADDRESS:	CONIZ	ACI: 0 102/2	000
	(d)DATE OF BIDTING			8 12 <sub>22</sub>
	d) DATE OF BIRTH: (	)(DD/MM/YYYY)	la de la companya de	
1	) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OU) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE	(TDOOR)		
4. \	VAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE O	E THE MICHE		2.0
I	VAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE	DRIVER WITH THE	PANY? (YES / NO)	OWNER
70.700 P	A COUNTY CONDITION OF EVE	/ DAINING / ATTICLE	D:	
				. W. A.
	VIOLUTION INTURED LAKE VE			" Oure de
/. d	REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO	20	Co	all Onverge
	IF TES, PLEASE STATE WHICH PO	LICE STATION:	. 0	n bls/2019 €
the of passenger c	IRD PARTY VEHICLE  VEHICLE NUMBER: 54	K 5575A MODEL:	-	/
(Including driver) to	DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:		4
(_)	) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:			ON
9. TH	IRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTAC	OT:/	110/201
* No of passanger d	VEHICLE NUMBER:	d Hope		on 615/201
(Induding driver) f	DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:	-	- Co thes
- The state of	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTAC	77.	111
(_)	Given key and di	nver		
1	Vehicle To			10
118 .10	SK	Name:		
7 100	2 1	watth .	Reefer wer	tal a)
11000	email £	Ken neth.	Herten wer	is not
160 10 40	` 0 /	92313123		
6 JANAG	fax =	9251	1	
rehide to	ven VIDEO =		ALCO COME	
VEIN				
& full	Dia Aut	o Pto Ltd.	8	
	Ding			

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. S8385207J



CHOO YIN YIN



CHINESE Date of birth

07-12-1983 F Country of birth MALAYSIA



9085900





MALAYSIAN

31-03-2010

APT BLK 311A CLEMENTI AVENUE 4 #24-155 SINGAPORE 121311

S8385207J NRIC No:

Date: 18/09/2018

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 21 Aug 2013 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 4284



**eBao**Tech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601 · Change Language Change Password Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 03/05/2019 20:10 Vehicle No.(For Motor) SMH5228G Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Insured Object Select Policy No. Product Cover Type Vehicle No. Commence Date Expiry Date CHOO YIN drivo CLASSIC 5108597936 583852071 GPC SMH5228G SMH5228G 01/04/2019 31/03/2020 Continue

# Policy Information

Policy No.	5108597936	Policyholder Name	CHOO YIN YIN	Policyholder NRIC	S8385207J
Certificate No.					
Address	BLK 311A #24-155 CLEMENTI	AVENUE 4 TRIV	ELIS SINGAPORE 1213	11	
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan		Group Policy Flag	N
Policy issue Date	01/04/2019	Effective Date	01/04/2019 00:00	Expiry Date	31/03/2020 23:59
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess			
Third Party Excess	0	Own damage Excess	600	Windscreen Excess	100
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	0		
Outside Singapore OD Excess	600	Outside Singapore TP Excess	0		Young/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	ASSURE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LT	D Agent Tel.	68038751	GST Flag	Υ
Co- insurance Flag	No				
Open Policy Info					
Certificate Info					
	nolder Mailing Address				
Address 1	BLK 311A #24-155	Address 2	CLEMENTI AVENUE	4 Address 3	TRIVELIS
Address 4	SINGAPORE 121311	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	121311
Jnit No.	24-155	Related Policy Number	5108597936		
▶ Insure	d Object: SMH5228G				
	sements				

Continue Cancel

## Claim Handling

Accident MT/1043326					
Policy No.	5108597936	Vehicle No.	SMH5228G		GST Registration f
Certificate No.			PARTITION OF THE PARTY.		0.000.000
Policyholder Name	CHOO YIN YIN				Policyholder NRIC
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	81021868	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact No.(Home
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode
KFK	. No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Reason
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	20		Private Hire
Accident Details					
Report Date	07/05/2019 14:28	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type
Date of Accident	03/05/2019	Time of Accident hh:mm	20:10		Country of Accider
Reporting Centre		Orange Force	20110		
Accident Location	BLK 311A CARPARK EXIT ( CLEMENTI AVE 4 )	orange Porce			ICM No.
Total Excess Applicable					
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00	
				100.00	
OD Standard Excess	600.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00	
YIED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Covered?
Additional Excess	0.00				
Total OD Excess Applicable	600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00	
GST Registered Inform	nation				
GST Registered	No		GST Regis	stration Date	
GST Registration No.			GST Statu		Yes
Modification History					
CONT. EDITOR ON TRACTOR STATEMENT					
Policyholder Mailing Ac	ddress				
Address 1	BLK 311A #24-155	Address 2	CLEMENTI AVENUE	4	Address 3
Address 4	SINGAPORE 121311	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
Unit No.	24-155	Related Policy Number	5108597936		
OI Driver Info					
Driver Name	CHOO YIN YIN	Driver Type	Main Driver		
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	583852073		Driver DOB
Register Date of Driver License	21/08/2013	Driver Age	35		Driving Experience
Contact No.(Mobile)	81021868	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact No.(Home
Address 1	BLK 311A	Address 2	CLEMENTI AVENUE	4	Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
Unit No.	#24-155				
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insurer Com
Declaration					
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes No		
Modification History					
A Section and Association and Association					
Claim 001 OD-MX New	<u>v</u>				
, and 1000					
EC-ESTANDOS DE D				-501	
Claim Type *				OD-MX	Insured CHOO
Contact No.(Mobile)					Contact
The state of the s				81021868	No. NIL (Home)
Email Address				viruin 92@hotmail.com	OI Sabiole
				yinyin_83@hotmail.com	Vehicle SMH52 Number
Claim Description				SMH5228G / SLK5575A ON	3 May 2019
Preferred				The second of th	100 100
Workshop	Preference Liability Partially at Fau				
Finalisation Yes	▼ Repair Preferred Workshop, Name	CIA COM	*		
Date Registered	Option			07/05/2019 14:37	Claim Close Date

Workshop

Print AK letter

Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1043326 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received Yes No Upload Date 07/05/2019 14:35 Path \* Category \* Confidential Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ٠ NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select \* NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select \* NO Message Read Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 07 May 2019 14:36 NRIC/ Driving License Normal NRIC/ Driving NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_8006D1( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on SAS Normal SAS 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 07 May 2019 14:34 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 07 May 2019 14:34 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos 07 May 2019 14:34 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 07 May 2019 14:34 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos 07 May 2019 14:34 Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 07 May 2019 14:34 Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 07 May 2019 14:34 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UB1\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 07 May 2019 14:34 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 07 May 2019 14:34 Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 07 May 2019 14:34 Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 07 May 2019 14:33 Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 07 May 2019 14:33 Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 07 May 2019 14:33 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos